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U-19 Championship
2022/23 28th round, Match #218

Tuesday, 23.05.2023, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

31 Pakholiuk Ivan (C)
14 Bykov Yevhenii
4 Shershen Vladyslav
18 Popravka Yehor
8 Dorosh Ihor
6 Bezruchuk Oleksii
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
17 Husol Artem
10 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
15 Denysenko Daniil
77 Kuzyk Roman

Substitutes
25 Drui Oleksii
11 Fedorenko Yehor
5 Korniichuk Serhii
7 Dannikov Arsenii
16 Shalabai Andrii
19 Kovalov Rostyslav
9 Tryhub Viktor
23 Andriushchenko Daniil
21 Zakharkiv Zakharii

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

1 Ihnatenko Denys
20 Husiev Oleksii
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
17 Filatov Arsenii
8 Benediuk Artem (C)
22 Malysh Navin
37 Tsarenko Anton
14 Yatsyk Oleksandr
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
19 Matkevych Andrii
11 Horbach Ihor

Substitutes
12 Avramenko Yurii
2 Yeremenko Vladyslav
6 Kotukha Ivan
18 Salenko Roman
21 Boicheniuk Maksym
9 Slesar Artem
25 Zorenko Maksym
16 Yanchyshyn Nazar
15 Teteria Maksym
23 Vasylets Maksym

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Sukhenko Ivan
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 28th round, Match #218
Tuesday, 23.05.2023, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
19' 20 Husiev Oleksii

33' 11 Horbach Ihor
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav

23 Andriushchenko Daniil 46'

17 Husol Artem
19 Kovalov Rostyslav 46'

53' 37 Tsarenko Anton

59' 37 Tsarenko Anton
25 Zorenko Maksym

59' 14 Yatsyk Oleksandr
21 Boicheniuk Maksym

8 Dorosh Ihor
5 Korniichuk Serhii 65'

6 Bezruchuk Oleksii
16 Shalabai Andrii 65'

70' 5 Syzoniuk Yehor
2 Yeremenko Vladyslav

70' 7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
9 Slesar Artem

73' 19 Matkevych Andrii
77 Kuzyk Roman

21 Zakharkiv Zakharii 77'

19 Kovalov Rostyslav 81'

87' 11 Horbach Ihor
15 Teteria Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


